Firm Name: All American Exterior Solutions

Address: 150 Oakwood Rd.

Lake Zurich, IL 60047

Phone/Fax: 847-438-41 31

BID PRICES

BASE BID: ............................................................................................................. $
438,640.00

Four Hundred Thirty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Forty dollars

CONSTRUCTION ALLOWANCE:
(See Section O1 30 00 “Alternates,

Allowances and Substitutions")....$ 10,000.00

Total Bid (Base Bid + Allowances) $
448,640.00

UNIT PRICING

1 . Replace steel roof deck (per sq. ft.) $ 15.00

2. Repair of steel roof deck (per sq.